
Like us on Facebook!

Brett Hopkins Chief bhopkins [at] cornwallpd.org

James Conklin Sergeant jconklin [at] cornwallpd.org

Candace Miller Patrolman cmiller [at] cornwallpd.org

Robert Peebles Patrolman rpeebles [at] cornwallpd.org

Erik Itzen Patrolman eitzen [at] cornwallpd.org

https://www.facebook.com/CornwallBoroughPoliceDepartment/
mailto:jconklin@cornwallpd.org
mailto:rpeebles@cornwallpd.org


Glenn Fields Patrolman gfields [at] cornwallpd.org

Adrian Cann Patrolman acann [at] cornwallpd.org

Shane Boerst Patrolman sboerst [at] cornwallpd.org

Rich Heim Patrolman rheim [at] cornwallpd.org

Stanley Finicle, Jr. Patrolman sfinicle [at] cornwallpd.org

John Zatorski Patrolman jzatorski [at] cornwallpd.org

Matthew Rothgaber Patrolman mrothgaber [at] cornwallpd.org

Kim Heuyard Police Secretary kweitzel [at] cornwallpd.org

View PDF

Directions

36 Burd Coleman Road
PO Box 667
Cornwall, PA 17016
United States
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